SUBMITTALS RECEIVED - CONSTRUCTION

Wabash Resource Center Basketball Court and Sidewalk (CDBG)

Bid 26-050

January 14, 2026

Central Concrete Products, Inc.

CM Engineering Services Florida, PLLC
NuJak Companies, Inc.

PACC Company, LLC

SEMCO Construction, Inc.

Bartow, FL
Kissimmee, FL
Lakeland, FL
Lakeland, FL

Bartow, FL

$459,030.00
$570,201.00
$524,543.84
$540,850.00
$605,665.05



