

SUBMITTALS RECEIVED - CONSTRUCTION

**Wabash Resource Center Basketball Court and Sidewalk (CDBG)**

**Bid 26-050**

**January 14, 2026**

Central Concrete Products, Inc.	Bartow, FL	\$459,030.00
CM Engineering Services Florida, PLLC	Kissimmee, FL	\$570,201.00
NuJak Companies, Inc.	Lakeland, FL	\$524,543.84
PACC Company, LLC	Lakeland, FL	\$540,850.00
SEMCO Construction, Inc.	Bartow, FL	\$605,665.05